CTY
Village of Bal Harbour
Town of Bay Harbor Islands
City of Coconut Creek
City of Coral Gables
City of Coral Springs
Town of Cutler Bay
Town of Davie
City of Deerfield Beach
City of Florida City
City of Fort Lauderdale
City of Hallandale Beach
City of Hialeah
City of Hollywood
City of Homestead
Village of Islamorada
Town of Lauderdale by the Sea
City of Lauderdale Lakes
City of Lauderhill
City of Margate
City of Miami
City of Miramar
City of North Lauderdale
City of Parkland
City of Pembroke Pines
Village of Pinecrest
City of Plantation
City of Pompano Beach
City of Sunrise
Town of Surfside
City of Tamarac
City of Weston
City of West Miami
City of West Park

Information Current as of 12/16/2019

LIEN SEARCH FEES - BROWARD/!

STANDARD
50.00
50.00
50.00
75.00
75.00
50.00

135.00
65.00
65.00
75.00

125.00

375.00 One charge; covers violations and lien research

125.00
75.00

S50 Residential/$100 Commerical

50.00
75.00
120.00
25.00
200.00
100.00

45 Lien Search/S55 Lien Settlement Letter
60.00

100.00
50.00
52.50

110.00

100.00
75.00

159.00

100.00

150.00
60.00
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DADE

RUSH

S 100.00

n/a

$75/$150 $75.00 - 3 business days/$150.00 1 business day

S 100.00
$  125.00
S 100.00
S 150.00
S 125.00
S 85.00
S 125.00
n/a
n/a
S 195.00
S 125.00
S 50.00 Rush fee additional amount added to standard charge
S 150.00
S 200.00
S 220.00
S 75.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
S 75.00
S 125.00

n/a

n/a
S 100.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a



