LIEN SEARCH FEES - BROWARD/

<u>CITY</u>	ST	ANDARD	
Village of Bal Harbour	\$	50.00	
Town of Bay Harbor Islands	\$	50.00	
City of Coconut Creek	\$	50.00	
City of Coral Gables	\$	75.00	
City of Coral Springs	\$	75.00	
Town of Cutler Bay	\$	50.00	
Town of Davie	\$	135.00	
City of Deerfield Beach	\$	65.00	
City of Florida City	\$	65.00	
City of Fort Lauderdale	\$	75.00	
City of Hallandale Beach	\$	125.00	
City of Hialeah	\$	375.00	One charge; covers violations and lien research
City of Hollywood	\$	125.00	
City of Homestead	\$	75.00	
Village of Islamorada	\$50	Residen	tial/\$100 Commerical
Town of Lauderdale by the Sea	\$	50.00	
City of Lauderdale Lakes	\$	75.00	
City of Lauderhill	\$	120.00	
City of Margate	\$	25.00	
City of Miami	\$	200.00	
City of Miramar	\$	100.00	
City of North Lauderdale	\$4.	5 Lien Sea	arch/\$55 Lien Settlement Letter
City of Parkland	\$	60.00	
City of Pembroke Pines	\$	100.00	
Village of Pinecrest	\$	50.00	
City of Plantation	\$	52.50	
City of Pompano Beach	\$	110.00	
City of Sunrise	\$	100.00	
Town of Surfside	\$	75.00	
City of Tamarac	\$	159.00	
City of Weston	\$	100.00	
City of West Miami	\$	150.00	
City of West Park	\$	60.00	

Information Current as of 12/16/2019

DADE

```
RUSH
     100.00
    n/a
 $75/$150
             $75.00 - 3 business days/$150.00 1 business day
     100.00
$
     125.00
$
     100.00
$
     150.00
$
     125.00
$
      85.00
$
     125.00
    n/a
    n/a
$
     195.00
$
     125.00
$
      50.00 Rush fee additional amount added to standard charge
$
     150.00
$
     200.00
$
     220.00
$
      75.00
    n/a
    n/a
    n/a
    n/a
    n/a
$
      75.00
$
     125.00
    n/a
    n/a
$
     100.00
    n/a
    n/a
    n/a
    n/a
```